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1 Godoy Monzon, Daniel 18.3 26 44 44

2 Perez Cuajares, Manuel 19.2 21 39 39

3 Lupu, Nicoleta 26.0 16 39 39

4 Rodriguez Estacio, Fernando 24.3 17 38 38

5 Berenguer Carceles, Emma 36.0 7 38 38

6 Vallejo Requena, Francisco Javier 21.5 17 37 37

7 Diaz Pineda, Rafael 26.2 13 37 37

8 Carracedo Cantalejo, Miguel Angel 24.7 12 36 36

9 Quero Martir, Francisco Angel 18.3 17 35 35

10 Martinez Villar, Miguel Angel 20.8 16 34 34

11 De Aspe Gil, Jaime 22.7 14 34 34

12 Pascual Bermejo, Argimiro 31.7 10 34 34

13 Crespo Rodriguez, Rafael Jose 20.0 17 33 33

14 Cortezo Guitarte, Victor 21.1 14 32 32

15 Lucero Paul, Maria Isabel 23.5 11 32 32

16 Aumesquet Fernandez, Rocio 26.5 10 32 32

17 Sanchez Lopez, Agustin Jesus 26.4 9 32 32

18 Delgado Carreño, Valeriano 28.9 8 32 32

19 Fenoy Diaz, Carlos 30.3 8 32 32

20 Guelen, Albertus Petrus Josephus 18.0 13 31 31

21 Muñoz Amat, Jose Francisco 18.8 15 31 31

22 Perez Barbadillo Lopez De Carrizosa, Benito 19.4 12 31 31

23 Rios Cañadas, Fernando Jesus 24.8 11 31 31

24 Rubiales Gil, Isidro 32.3 4 31 31

25 Dominguez Guzman, Juan 25.3 10 29 29

26 Fenoy Rico, Carlos 19.7 12 28 28

27 Sukhwani Gangaram, Sunil 21.4 10 28 28

28 Porras Claros, Javier 26.5 6 28 28

29 Lopez De Carrizosa Molina, Ignacio 16.5 13 27 27

30 Losada Vazquez, Blanca 18.4 14 27 27

31 Aspe Pareja-Obregon, Ignacio 20.0 8 26 26

32 Sanchez San Roman, Jose Manuel 22.0 11 26 26

33 Sobrino Grosso, Jesus De 18.0 11 25 25

34 Perez Jimenez, Javier 26.5 8 25 25

35 Ruiz-Badanelli Medina, Ignacio 28.0 8 25 25

36 De Aspe Gil, Francisco Javier 27.8 5 25 25
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37 Dominguez Garces, Maria Jose 20.0 10 24 24

38 Ruiz-Badanelli Berriozabal, Ignacio 28.0 9 24 24

39 Gonzalez Fernandez, Maria Isabel 36.0 3 24 24

40 Aranda Garcia Del Castillo, Pantaleo 25.6 5 23 23

41 Vidal Magdalena, Maria Jose 36.0 1 23 23

42 Blazquez Jimenez, Celia 26.5 2 21 21

43 Venzala, Francisco Javier 21.4 7 18 18

44 Pablos Clemente, Fausto 36.0 3 18 18

45 Ramos Otero, Manuel 36.0 2 17 17

Cabeza Lopez, Damian 26.5 Nop Nop Nop

Ramos-Argüelles Baños, Octavio 15.5 Nop Nop Nop
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1 Perez Cuajares, Francisco Javier 12.3 27 39 39

2 Perez Diaz, Norberto 9.3 29 38 38

3 Gonzalez Lopez, Jose Manuel 10.6 29 38 38

4 Gurrea Campos, Juan Manuel 13.3 25 37 37

5 Cook, Sthepen 8.0 29 36 36

6 Guardiola Noguera, Salvador 10.3 26 36 36

7 Perez-Barbadillo Lopez-Carrizosa, Iñigo 7.4 29 35 35

8 Docampo Palomino, Jose Francisco 13.6 21 34 34

9 Dominguez Tocino, Antonio 2.5 31 32 32

10 Perez Perez, Francisco Javier 14.5 19 31 31

11 Fernandez Fernandez, Jose Antonio 13.0 18 30 30

12 Ayala Orellana, Marta -1.2 32 29 29

13 Berenjeno Orellana, Jose Carlos 13.8 16 27 27

14 Rodriguez Canseco, Rodrigo 14.7 16 27 27

15 Ayala Mateo, Emilio 11.7 17 26 26

16 Barca Hernandez, Miguel 13.6 16 26 26

17 Gonzalez Ortega, Santiago 9.6 18 25 25

Garcia Ramirez, Salvador 12.7 Nop Nop Nop

Pitalua Vazquez, David 8.6 Nop Nop Nop
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1 Ayala Orellana, Marta -1.2 32 29 32

2 Dominguez Tocino, Antonio 2.5 31 32 31

3 Gonzalez Lopez, Jose Manuel 10.6 29 38 29

4 Perez Diaz, Norberto 9.3 29 38 29

5 Cook, Sthepen 8.0 29 36 29

6 Perez-Barbadillo Lopez-Carrizosa, Iñigo 7.4 29 35 29

7 Perez Cuajares, Francisco Javier 12.3 27 39 27

8 Godoy Monzon, Daniel 18.3 26 44 26

9 Guardiola Noguera, Salvador 10.3 26 36 26

10 Gurrea Campos, Juan Manuel 13.3 25 37 25

11 Perez Cuajares, Manuel 19.2 21 39 21

12 Docampo Palomino, Jose Francisco 13.6 21 34 21

13 Perez Perez, Francisco Javier 14.5 19 31 19

14 Fernandez Fernandez, Jose Antonio 13.0 18 30 18

15 Gonzalez Ortega, Santiago 9.6 18 25 18

16 Rodriguez Estacio, Fernando 24.3 17 38 17

17 Vallejo Requena, Francisco Javier 21.5 17 37 17

18 Crespo Rodriguez, Rafael Jose 20.0 17 33 17

19 Quero Martir, Francisco Angel 18.3 17 35 17

20 Ayala Mateo, Emilio 11.7 17 26 17

21 Lupu, Nicoleta 26.0 16 39 16

22 Martinez Villar, Miguel Angel 20.8 16 34 16

23 Rodriguez Canseco, Rodrigo 14.7 16 27 16

24 Berenjeno Orellana, Jose Carlos 13.8 16 27 16

25 Barca Hernandez, Miguel 13.6 16 26 16

26 Muñoz Amat, Jose Francisco 18.8 15 31 15

27 De Aspe Gil, Jaime 22.7 14 34 14

28 Cortezo Guitarte, Victor 21.1 14 32 14

29 Losada Vazquez, Blanca 18.4 14 27 14

30 Diaz Pineda, Rafael 26.2 13 37 13

31 Guelen, Albertus Petrus Josephus 18.0 13 31 13

32 Lopez De Carrizosa Molina, Ignacio 16.5 13 27 13

33 Carracedo Cantalejo, Miguel Angel 24.7 12 36 12

34 Fenoy Rico, Carlos 19.7 12 28 12

35 Perez Barbadillo Lopez De Carrizosa, Benito 19.4 12 31 12

36 Rios Cañadas, Fernando Jesus 24.8 11 31 11
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37 Lucero Paul, Maria Isabel 23.5 11 32 11

38 Sanchez San Roman, Jose Manuel 22.0 11 26 11

39 Sobrino Grosso, Jesus De 18.0 11 25 11

40 Pascual Bermejo, Argimiro 31.7 10 34 10

41 Aumesquet Fernandez, Rocio 26.5 10 32 10

42 Dominguez Guzman, Juan 25.3 10 29 10

43 Sukhwani Gangaram, Sunil 21.4 10 28 10

44 Dominguez Garces, Maria Jose 20.0 10 24 10

45 Ruiz-Badanelli Berriozabal, Ignacio 28.0 9 24 9

46 Sanchez Lopez, Agustin Jesus 26.4 9 32 9

47 Fenoy Diaz, Carlos 30.3 8 32 8

48 Delgado Carreño, Valeriano 28.9 8 32 8

49 Ruiz-Badanelli Medina, Ignacio 28.0 8 25 8

50 Perez Jimenez, Javier 26.5 8 25 8

51 Aspe Pareja-Obregon, Ignacio 20.0 8 26 8

52 Berenguer Carceles, Emma 36.0 7 38 7

53 Venzala, Francisco Javier 21.4 7 18 7

54 Porras Claros, Javier 26.5 6 28 6

55 De Aspe Gil, Francisco Javier 27.8 5 25 5

56 Aranda Garcia Del Castillo, Pantaleo 25.6 5 23 5

57 Rubiales Gil, Isidro 32.3 4 31 4

58 Pablos Clemente, Fausto 36.0 3 18 3

59 Gonzalez Fernandez, Maria Isabel 36.0 3 24 3

60 Ramos Otero, Manuel 36.0 2 17 2

61 Blazquez Jimenez, Celia 26.5 2 21 2

62 Vidal Magdalena, Maria Jose 36.0 1 23 1

Pitalua Vazquez, David 8.6 Nop Nop Nop

Ramos-Argüelles Baños, Octavio 15.5 Nop Nop Nop

Cabeza Lopez, Damian 26.5 Nop Nop Nop

Garcia Ramirez, Salvador 12.7 Nop Nop Nop
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